
 

 

 

 
 

  
   

The Life Teen Calendar for Spring 2024 
Masses Every Sunday from 11-12pm:  Life Teen:  12 – 3pm 

(Updated February 2024*watch for further updates)

March:  Liturgy and Lent 
Sat. Mar. 2   Rise Up (Family Event) 
Sun. Mar. 3   Rice Bowl Party (Family Event) 
Bring foreign dish to share, ends at 1:30 in the Hall 
Sun. Mar. 9-10*** 5K Fundraising (all masses) 
Sun. Mar. 16-17 *** 5K Fundraising (all masses) 
*** These Sundays we will prepare for Living Stations 
Wed. Mar. 20  Living Stations Rehearsal 
Wed. Mar. 27  Living Stations (Family Event 6pm) 
Sun. Mar. 31  Happy Easter! Mass at 11am  
 

April:  Liturgy and Easter Joy 
Sat. Apr. 6  Mission Possible 5K 8am – 10 am  
Sat. Apr. 13  Super Service Saturday  
Sun. Apr. 21 Life Teen Mass and Meeting 11am -3pm  
Sun. Apr. 28 Life Teen Mass and Meeting 11am – 3pm 
Social:    Outdoor Outing TBA 
  

May:  Liturgy and Feast Days 
Sun. May 5  Life Teen Mass and Meeting 
Sat. May 18  Service Saturday 
Sun. May 19 Life Teen Graduation Mass and Prom  
Sun. May 26 Life Teen End of the Year Beach Party 
Social:  Outdoor Event TBA 

Summer Schedule will be posted by June 1st, 2024  
   

Summer 2024  
Camp Cove Crest (High School) June 2nd -June 8th, 2024 
Camp Hidden Lake (Middle School) June 24th – 29th, 2024 


